Submersible Pump
AL 6”-8” KPS Series
TECHNOLOGY GIVING LIFE TO WATER
ALARKO,
DALGIÇ POMPADA
HER ZAMAN
Alarko dalgıç pompaları
kullanım ve içme

1686
209
94
8125 KPS / 2-A + ALK 6-25 25 18.5 42 1836 109
8125 KPS / 3-AA + ALK 6-30 30 22 51 2012 123
8125 KPS / 3 + ALK 6-40 40 30 63 2112 135
8125 KPS / 4 + ALK 6-50 50 37 80 2408 157
8125 KPS / 5-A + ALK 8-60 60 45 90 2412
220
201
8125 KPS / 6-A + ALK 8-75 75 55 112 2648 221
8125 KPS / 7 + ALK 8-90 90 66 131 2914 248
8125 KPS / 8 + ALK 8-100 100 75 147 3140 268
8125 KPS / 9-AA + ALK 8-110 110 81 161 3386 290
8125 KPS / 10 + ALK 8-125 125 92 182 3652 315
8160 KPS / 1Z + ALK6-12.5 12.5 9.2 21
6”
1470
214
82
8160 KPS / 1 + ALK6-17.5 17.5 13 31 1550 90
8160 KPS / 2ZZ + ALK6-25 25 18.5 42 1830
218
111
8160 KPS / 2Z + ALK6-30 30 22 51 1875 116
8160 KPS / 2 + ALK6-35 35 26 58 1980 127
8160 KPS / 3ZZ + ALK6-40 40 30 66 2245 145
8160 KPS / 3 + ALK8-50 50 37 76 2060 178
8160 KPS / 4Z + ALK8-60 60 45 90 2265 194
8160 KPS / 5Z + ALK8-75 7 5 55 112 2500 216
8160 KPS / 5 + ALK8-90 90 66 131 2610 236
8160 KPS / 7ZZ + ALK8-100 100 75 147 2990 266
8160 KPS / 8 + ALK8-125 125 92 182 3345 309
8160 KPS / 9 + ALK10-150 150 110 220 3369
231
384
8160 KPS / 11 + ALK10-175 175 129 255 3779 427
8160 KPS / 12 + ALK10-200 200 147 290 4054 457
8160 KPS / 14 + ALK10-225 225 165 325 4434 514
8160 KPS / 16 + ALK10-250 250 185 355 4844 558
6013 KPS
6013 KPS
0
50